
ATATURK'S PRINCIPLES AND HISTORY OF REVOLUTIONS II

1 Course Title: ATATURK'S PRINCIPLES AND HISTORY OF REVOLUTIONS II

2 Course Code: ATA102

3 Type of Course: Compulsory

4 Level of Course: First Cycle

5 Year of Study: 1

6 Semester: 2

7 ECTS Credits Allocated: 2.00

8 Theoretical (hour/week): 2.00

9 Practice (hour/week): 0.00

10 Laboratory (hour/week): 0

11 Prerequisites: None

12 Language: Turkish

13 Mode of Delivery: Face to face

14 Course Coordinator: Dr. Ögr. Üyesi SEZAI SEVİM

15 Course Lecturers: İlgili Okutmanlar

16 Contact information of the Course 
Coordinator:

AİİT Bölüm Başkanı
Adres: Atatürk İlkeleri ve İnkılap Tarihi Bölüm Başkanlığı, Fen-
Edebiyat Fakültesi, Sosyal Bölümler Binası, Görükle, 16059 Bursa
E-posta: devrimtarihi@uludag.edu.tr 
Telefon: 0 224 2942820

17 Website: http://devrimtarihi.uludag.edu.tr/

18 Objective of the Course: This course examines all reforms in the fields of politics, social and 
culture after National War. Moreover, this course analyses foreign 
policy practices in Atatürk’s era. Furthermore, it evaluates basic 
dynamics of Turkısh revolution and the role of Atatürk’s principles in 
constructing the nation-state.  

19 Contribution of the Course to 
Professional Development:

20 Learning Outcomes:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

21 Course Content:

Course Content:

Week Theoretical Practice

1

2

3



4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

22 Textbooks, References and/or Other 
Materials:

Committee, Atatürk’s Principles and History of Revolution 
II, University of Uludağ Press, 2008.

23 Assesment

TERM LEARNING ACTIVITIES NUMBE
R

WEIGHT

Midterm Exam

Quiz

Home work-project

Final Exam

Total

Contribution of Term (Year) Learning Activities to 
Success Grade

Contribution of Final Exam to Success Grade

Total

Measurement and Evaluation Techniques Used in the 
Course

24 ECTS / WORK LOAD TABLE

Activites Number Duration (hour) Total Work 
Load (hour)

Theoretical

Practicals/Labs

Self study and preperation

Homeworks

Projects

Field Studies

Midterm exams

Others

Final Exams

Total Work Load

Total work load/ 30 hr

ECTS Credit of the Course 2.00

25 CONTRIBUTION OF LEARNING OUTCOMES TO PROGRAMME 
QUALIFICATIONS

PQ1 PQ2 PQ3 PQ4 PQ5 PQ6 PQ7 PQ8 PQ9 PQ1
0

PQ11 PQ12 PQ1
3

PQ14 PQ15 PQ16

LO: Learning Objectives    PQ: Program Qualifications

Contrib
ution 
Level:

1 very low 2 low   3  Medium 4 High 5 Very High


