A.	TATURK'S PRINCIPLE	S AN	D HISTORY OF REVOLUTIONS II							
1	Course Title:	ATATUR	K'S PRINCIPLES AND HISTORY OF REVOLUTIONS II							
2	Course Code:	ATA102								
3	Type of Course:	Compuls	ory							
4	Level of Course:	First Cyc	le							
5	Year of Study:	1								
6	Semester:	2								
7	ECTS Credits Allocated:	2.00								
8	Theoretical (hour/week):	2.00								
9	Practice (hour/week):	0.00								
10	Laboratory (hour/week):	0								
11	Prerequisites:	None								
12	Language:	Turkish								
13	Mode of Delivery:	Face to f	Face to face							
14	Course Coordinator:	Dr. Ögr.	Üyesi SEZAI SEVİM							
15	Course Lecturers:	İlgili Oku	tmanlar							
16	Contact information of the Course Coordinator:	AİİT Bölüm Başkanı Adres: Atatürk İlkeleri ve İnkılap Tarihi Bölüm Başkanlığı, Fen- Edebiyat Fakültesi, Sosyal Bölümler Binası, Görükle, 16059 Bursa E-posta: devrimtarihi@uludag.edu.tr Telefon: 0 224 2942820								
17	Website:	http://devrimtarihi.uludag.edu.tr/								
18	Objective of the Course:	This course examines all reforms in the fields of politics, social and culture after National War. Moreover, this course analyses foreign policy practices in Atatürk's era. Furthermore, it evaluates basic dynamics of Turkish revolution and the role of Atatürk's principles in constructing the nation-state.								
19	Contribution of the Course to Professional Development:									
20	Learning Outcomes:									
		1								
		2								
		3								
		4								
		5								
		6								
		7								
		8								
		9								
		10								
21	Course Content:									
	Course Content:									
	Theoretical		Practice							
1										
2										
3										

4																	
5																	
6																	
7																	
8																	
9																	
10																	
11																	
12																	
13																	
14																	
22		Textbooks, References and/or Other Materials:							Committee, Atatürk's Principles and History of Revolution II, University of Uludağ Press, 2008.								
23	Ass	esme	nt										, ,				
TERM L						IUMBE	W	EIGHT									
Midterm Exam																	
Quiz																	
Home v	vork	-proje	ect														
Final Ex	xam																
Activites							Numb	er		Dura	ation (′	Total V Load (ł				
Chetriletitian of Final Exam to Success Grade																	
Practicals/Labs																	
โดยไรย์เหยี่เกลายี่ ลหัดกะงัสโผมิion Techniques Used in the																	
Homew			WA	ו אס													
Pr 3 fect			WO	KN L	UAD	IAD	LE		_								
Field Studies																	
Midtern	n ex	ams															
Others																	
Final Exams																	
Total Work Load																	
Total work load/ 30 hr														2.00			
	ECTS Credit of the Course																
25	25 CONTRIBUTION OF LEARNING OUTCOMES TO PROGRAMME QUALIFICATIONS																
		PQ1	PQ2	PQ3	PQ4	PQ5	PQ6	PQ7	PQ8	PQ9	PQ1 0	PQ11	PQ12	PQ1 3	PQ14	PQ15	PQ16
			I	O: L	earr	ning (Objec	ctives	s F	PQ: P	rogra	am Qu	alifica	tions			
Contr utior Leve	n j		2 low		3 Medium		4 High			5 Very High							